RESUME

1. Name : GAVIT JANARDAN KESHAV

2. Date of Birth : 02/05/1998

3. **Permanent Address:** At. Ambaddahad Po. Mani

Tal. Surgana Dist. Nashik - 422211

4. Mobile No : 9527363135 / 7588797380

5. Email ID : janardangavit1998@gmail.com

6. Category : ST

7. Educational Qualification:

Sr. No	Degree	Board / University	Year of Passing	Subject	Percentage of Marks /CGPA	Class/Grade obtained
1	SSC	Maharashtra State Board ,Pune	2014		76.00 %	A+
2	HSC	Maharashtra State Board,Pune	2016		70.31 %	A+
3	B.A	Savitribai Phule Pune University ,Pune	2019	Geography	74.91 %	A+
4	M.A	Savitribai Phule Pune University ,Pune	2021	Geography	7.97	A
5	NET	UGC	Feb 2022	Geography		
6	B.Ed.	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad	2023	Geography/ Marathi	82.07%	A++
7	CTET	CBSE, Delhi	Dec 2022	Social Science	94	Qualified
8	Ph.D.	Savitribai Phule Pune University ,Pune	Pursuing			

8. Certificate/Diploma/Advanced Qualification:

Sr. No	Course Name	Board/ University	Year of Passing	Percentage of Marks
1	MS-CIT	Maharashtra board of Technical Education, Mumbai	2017	96.00 %
2	English Typing - 30	Maharashtra State Council of Examinations, Pune	2018	81.00 %



3	English Typing -	Maharashtra State	2018	80.00 %
	40	Council of		
		Examinations, Pune		
4	Marathi Typing	Maharashtra State	2021	75.00 %
	-30	Council of		
		Examinations, Pune		
5	GIS	Indian Space	2020	
		Research		
		Organisation		

9. Other Activates and Courses:

- 1. National Service Scheme Camp 2017
- 2. Village Survey Report on Mulane (Vani) Village 2020
- 3. Certificate participated in science day exhibition Model presentation on "Lee's migration model" GMRT Khodad (Narayangoan), Pune.
- 4. Certificate participated in the Quiz on "General Awareness about Environment" organized by Dept. of Geography, BPHE Society's Ahmednagar.

10. Language Known:

- 1. Marathi
- 2. Hindi
- 3. English

Declaration

"I do hereby declare that the above particulars of facts and information stated are true, correct and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Place: Nashik

Date: / /202 Your Sincerely

Mr. Janardan K. Gavit